
 

2024 Calendar of Events 

COLORADO / MONTANA / UTAH / WYOMING VIPER CLUB 
Saturday, January 27, 2024  

 Holiday Awards Banquet – The Club at Pradera, Parker 

Sponsored by your Viper Club Board 

Saturday, February 10, 2024 

Hammond’s Candies Factory Tour & Lunch at Great Scott’s Eatery 

Sponsored by Steve & Samantha Petersen 

Saturday, March 23, 2024   

 The Tri-B Ranch Branding Iron Saloon Wild West Party & Bonfire 

Sponsored by Jim & Shirley Johnson 

Saturday, April 20, 2024  

Modern Aviation Tour & Lunch at The Perfect Landing 

Sponsored by Jim & Tammy Rheinheimer 

Saturday, May 11, 2024 

Brues Alehouse Brewery on the Pueblo Riverwalk & El Pueblo Museum 

Sponsored by Will & Julie Hughes 

Saturday, May 25, 2024 

“Serpentine Party” at Hoover Mercedes (and Viper) 

Sponsored by Linda Konecny & Mike Hoover 
 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 to Saturday, June 8, 2024 

Road Trip to Palisade, Wine Country, Colorado 

Sponsored by Jim & Shirley Johnson 

Sunday, June 23, 2024 

 Old Fashioned Picnic at the Osburns   

Sponsored by Greg & Terry Osburn 

Wednesday, July 3, 2024 – Saturday, July 6, 2024  

4th of July in Grand Lake, Colorado 

Sponsored by Jim & Shirley Johnson  

 

For the latest information on each Event, watch for e-mails or go to: 

www.co-voa.com 
 

http://www.co-voa.com/


2024 Calendar of Events 

COLORADO / MONTANA / UTAH / WYOMING VIPER CLUB  
Saturday, July 20, 2024 

BBQ at the Erickson’s, Castle Rock, CO 

Sponsored by Rick & Cathy Erickson 

Thursday, August 1, 2024 - Saturday, August 3, 2024 

Rendezvous to Campbell Creek Ranch, Meeker, CO 

Sponsored by Deven & Lisa Striegel 

Saturday, August 17, 2024 

Bison BBQ at Roland’s Hangar 

Sponsored by The Ochs Family 

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 – Thursday, September 12, 2024   

Discovering Yellowstone & the Wonders of Idaho 

Sponsored by Dick & Claudia Hall 

Saturday, September 21, 2024 

Estes Park Autumn Gold Festival of Beers, Brats & Bands 
Ghost Tour & The Vault Whiskey Tasting at The Stanley Hotel for those wanting to stay longer 

Sponsored by Steve & Samantha Petersen 

Sunday, October 13, 2024 

Chatfield Farms Pumpkin Festival / Lunch at Homegrown Tap & Dough 

Sponsored by Jim & Shirley Johnson 
 

Sunday, November 17, 2024 

Venomous Carbon Tech Day & Lunch at Mickey’s Top Sirloin 

Sponsored by Eric & Sheila Nebola and Cory & Lisa Lilly 
 

Saturday, December 14, 2024 

Viper Christmas Party 

Sponsored by Greg & Terry Osburn 
   

Sunday, December 15, 2024 

Toy Run to Children’s Hospital / Lunch at Los Chingones Central Park 

Sponsored by Matus Huska 
   

 

  The following is not a Club event, but available to Viper Owners 

Friday, June 6th – Sunday, June 9th:  Viper Rendezvous – Exclusive Dodge Viper Track Event  

at Motorsport Park Hastings 

For the latest information on each Event, watch for e-mails or go to: 

www.co-voa.com 


